IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa

Nacional

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:26:18

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2009 16:10.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
(141) RAMON FRANCA 1 16:26:49.938
1 16:26:47.747 2 1:59.458 +0.930 16:28:49.396
2 1:47.527 16:28:35.274 3 1:58.528 16:30:47.924
3 1:50.288 +2.761 16:30:25.562 4 2:02.176 +3.648 16:32:50.100
4 1:50.039 +2.512 16:32:15.601 5 2:02.859 +4.331 16:34:52.959
5 1:48.921 +1.394 16:34:04.522 6 2:06.348 +7.820 16:36:59.307
6 1:48.607 +1.080 16:35:53.129 7 2:02.023 +3.495 16:39:01.330
7 1:49.224 +1.697 16:37:42.353 8 2:01.976 +3.448 16:41:03.306
8 1:51.048 +3.521 16:39:33.401 9 2:05.467 +6.939 16:43:08.773
9 1:52.184 +4.657 16:41:25.585 10 2:12.915 +14.387 16:45:21.688
10 1:50.294 +2.767 16:43:15.879
1 1:54.563 +7.036 16:45:10.442 (77) MATEUS WESLEY SORATO
1 16:26:53.940
(13) CHARLES BARON 2 2:05.573 +1.562 16:28:59.513
1 16:26:50.922 3 2:04.011 16:31:03.524
2 1:56.024 +8.128 16:28:46.946 4 2:16.983 +12.972 16:33:20.507
3 1:51.762 +3.866 16:30:38.708 5 2:08.924 +4.913 16:35:29.431
4 1:50.246 +2.350 16:32:28.954 6 2:05.984 +1.973 16:37:35.415
5 1:49.142 +1.246 16:34:18.096 7 2:07.559 +3.548 16:39:42.974
6 1:50.063 +2.167 16:36:08.159 8 2:10.247 +6.236 16:41:53.221
7 1:50.468 +2.572 16:37:58.627 9 2:04.623 +0.612 16:43:57.844
8 1:49.807 +1.911 16:39:48.434 10 2:04.758 +0.747 16:46:02.602
9 1:49.041 +1.145 16:41:37.475
10 1:47.896 16:43:25.371 (151) FABIO LANA
11 1:53.241 +5.345 16:45:18.612 1 16:26:50.797
2 1:59.455 +4.221 16:28:50.252
(16) PRESLEI DE CARLI 3 1:55.234 16:30:45.486
1 16:26:54.584 4 2:32.648 +37.414 16:33:18.134
2 1:51.437 +4.352 16:28:46.021 5 1:56.575 +1.341 16:35:14.709
3 1:47.654 +0.569 16:30:33.675 6 1:57.755 +2.521 16:37:12.464
4 1:47.859 +0.774 16:32:21.534 7 1:55.814 +0.580 16:39:08.278
5 1:49.820 +2.735 16:34:11.354 8 2:38.972 +43.738 16:41:47.250
6 1:47.085 16:35:58.439 9 2:23.530 +28.296 16:44:10.780
7 1:52.445 +5.360 16:37:50.884 10 2:09.298 +14.064 16:46:20.078
8 1:59.257 +12.172 16:39:50.141
9 1:51.647 +4.562 16:41:41.788 (913) HENRIQUE DABROWSKI JR
10 1:54.361 +7.276 16:43:36.149 1 16:27:29.196
1 1:58.288 +11.203 16:45:34.437 2 1:58.687 16:29:27.883
3 1:59.129 +0.442 16:31:27.012
(5) RENATO PINTO DO PRADO NETO
1 16:26:47.024 (59) FERNANDO AFONSO FARIA
2 1:54.014 +2.678 16:28:41.038 1 16:27:30.462
3 1:53.387 +2.051 16:30:34.425 2 1:59.350 +1.598 16:29:29.812
4 1:56.221 +4.885 16:32:30.646 3 1:57.752 16:31:27.564
5 1:54.746 +3.410 16:34:25.392
6 1:51.705 +0.369 16:36:17.097
7 1:51.336 16:38:08.433
8 1:51.930 +0.594 16:40:00.363
9 1:52.050 +0.714 16:41:52.413
10 1:54.294 +2.958 16:43:46.707
11 2:01.592 +10.256 16:45:48.299
(17) GUSTAVO ALBERIONE SECCO
1 16:26:49.106
2 1:56.161 16:28:45.267
3 1:56.778 +0.617 16:30:42.045
4 1:57.670 +1.509 16:32:39.715
5 2:00.498 +4.337 16:34:40.213
6 1:57.923 +1.762 16:36:38.136
7 1:57.098 +0.937 16:38:35.234
8 1:57.682 +1.521 16:40:32.916
9 1:59.050 +2.889 16:42:31.966
10 2:00.490 +4.329 16:44:32.456
11 2:04.190 +8.029 16:46:36.646
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